RoadFlair - Sleek and
superior Beyond
anticipation
RoadFlair
Designed for major and city roads, Philips RoadFlair is a new and exciting product
set to brighten your streets beyond imagination. Smartly-designed to bring cities the
highest savings possible with best-in-class lumen per watt, this road lighting
production comes at a competitive price bound to excite. Philips RoadFlair brings

Color Gray
Application conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401603608 BRP391 LED73/NW 47W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 -
911401603708 BRP391 LED107/NW 74W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 -
911401603808 BRP392 LED201/NW 137W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 -
911401603908 BRP393 LED305/NW 221W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 -
911401667506 BRP391 LED23/NW 16W DWP PSD P7 ANZ -
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401667606 BRP391 LED36/NW 25W DWP3 PSD P7 ANZ -
911401667706 BRP391 LED65/NW 46W DWV PSD P7 ANZ -
911401667806 BRP391 LED104/NW 74W DWV PSD P7 ANZ -
911401861398 BRP390 LED81/NW 57W 220-240V DM -
911401861498 BRP390 LED74/NW 52W 220-240V DM -
RoadFlair
2Product family leaflet, 2022, November 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401861598 BRP390 LED68/NW 48W 220-240V DM -
911401861698 BRP390 LED62/NW 46W 220-240V DM -
911401861798 BRP390 LED56/NW 41W 220-240V DM -
911401861898 BRP390 LED50/NW 36W 220-240V DM -
911401861998 BRP391 LED112/NW 80W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862098 BRP391 LED105/NW 75W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862198 BRP391 LED100/NW 70W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862298 BRP391 LED93/NW 67W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862398 BRP391 LED87/NW 63W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401865198 BRP390 LED76/WW 57W 220-240V DM -
911401865298 BRP390 LED70/WW 52W 220-240V DM -
911401865398 BRP390 LED64/WW 48W 220-240V DM -
911401865498 BRP390 LED58/WW 46W 220-240V DM -
911401865598 BRP390 LED52/WW 41W 220-240V DM -
911401865698 BRP390 LED46/WW 36W 220-240V DM -
911401865798 BRP391 LED105/WW 80W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401865898 BRP391 LED100/WW 75W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401865998 BRP391 LED93/WW 70W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866098 BRP391 LED87/WW 67W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866198 BRP391 LED81/WW 63W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862498 BRP392 LED224/NW 158W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862598 BRP392 LED212/NW 150W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862698 BRP392 LED200/NW 138W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862798 BRP392 LED186/NW 130W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862898 BRP392 LED174/NW 121W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401862998 BRP392 LED161/NW 113W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863098 BRP392 LED150/NW 104W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863198 BRP392 LED136/NW 96W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863298 BRP392 LED124/NW 88W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863398 BRP393 LED323/NW 225W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863498 BRP393 LED311/NW 217W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863598 BRP393 LED298/NW 208W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863698 BRP393 LED286/NW 200W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863798 BRP393 LED273/NW 192W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863898 BRP393 LED261/NW 183W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401863998 BRP393 LED248/NW 174W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864098 BRP393 LED236/NW 166W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401866298 BRP392 LED210/WW 158W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866398 BRP392 LED200/WW 150W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866498 BRP392 LED186/WW 138W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866598 BRP392 LED175/WW 130W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866698 BRP392 LED163/WW 121W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866798 BRP392 LED151/WW 113W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866898 BRP392 LED140/WW 104W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401866998 BRP392 LED128/WW 96W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867098 BRP392 LED116/WW 88W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867198 BRP393 LED303/WW 225W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867298 BRP393 LED291/WW 217W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867398 BRP393 LED280/WW 208W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867498 BRP393 LED268/WW 200W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867598 BRP393 LED256/WW 192W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867698 BRP393 LED245/WW 183W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867798 BRP393 LED233/WW 174W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867898 BRP393 LED221/WW 166W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864198 BRP394 LED449/NW 316W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864298 BRP394 LED437/NW 308W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864398 BRP394 LED424/NW 300W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864498 BRP394 LED412/NW 285W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864598 BRP394 LED398/NW 276W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864698 BRP394 LED385/NW 268W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864798 BRP394 LED373/NW 259W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864898 BRP394 LED360/NW 251W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401864998 BRP394 LED348/NW 242W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401865098 BRP394 LED336/NW 234W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401867998 BRP394 LED421/WW 316W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401868098 BRP394 LED410/WW 308W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401868198 BRP394 LED400/WW 300W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401868298 BRP394 LED386/WW 285W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401868398 BRP394 LED373/WW 276W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401868498 BRP394 LED361/WW 268W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401868598 BRP394 LED350/WW 259W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401868698 BRP394 LED338/WW 251W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401868798 BRP394 LED326/WW 242W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
911401868898 BRP394 LED315/WW 234W 220-240V DM PSR 10%
Controls and dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401603608 BRP391 LED73/NW 47W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 Yes
911401603708 BRP391 LED107/NW 74W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 Yes
911401603808 BRP392 LED201/NW 137W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 Yes
911401603908 BRP393 LED305/NW 221W DWV P7T SRB SA LM6 Yes
911401667506 BRP391 LED23/NW 16W DWP PSD P7 ANZ Yes
911401667606 BRP391 LED36/NW 25W DWP3 PSD P7 ANZ Yes
911401667706 BRP391 LED65/NW 46W DWV PSD P7 ANZ Yes
911401667806 BRP391 LED104/NW 74W DWV PSD P7 ANZ Yes
911401861398 BRP390 LED81/NW 57W 220-240V DM No
911401861498 BRP390 LED74/NW 52W 220-240V DM No
911401861598 BRP390 LED68/NW 48W 220-240V DM No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401861698 BRP390 LED62/NW 46W 220-240V DM No
911401861798 BRP390 LED56/NW 41W 220-240V DM No
911401861898 BRP390 LED50/NW 36W 220-240V DM No
911401861998 BRP391 LED112/NW 80W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862098 BRP391 LED105/NW 75W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862198 BRP391 LED100/NW 70W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862298 BRP391 LED93/NW 67W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862398 BRP391 LED87/NW 63W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401865198 BRP390 LED76/WW 57W 220-240V DM No
911401865298 BRP390 LED70/WW 52W 220-240V DM No
911401865398 BRP390 LED64/WW 48W 220-240V DM No
RoadFlair
3Product family leaflet, 2022, November 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401865498 BRP390 LED58/WW 46W 220-240V DM No
911401865598 BRP390 LED52/WW 41W 220-240V DM No
911401865698 BRP390 LED46/WW 36W 220-240V DM No
911401865798 BRP391 LED105/WW 80W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401865898 BRP391 LED100/WW 75W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401865998 BRP391 LED93/WW 70W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866098 BRP391 LED87/WW 67W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866198 BRP391 LED81/WW 63W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862498 BRP392 LED224/NW 158W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862598 BRP392 LED212/NW 150W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862698 BRP392 LED200/NW 138W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862798 BRP392 LED186/NW 130W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862898 BRP392 LED174/NW 121W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401862998 BRP392 LED161/NW 113W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863098 BRP392 LED150/NW 104W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863198 BRP392 LED136/NW 96W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863298 BRP392 LED124/NW 88W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863398 BRP393 LED323/NW 225W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863498 BRP393 LED311/NW 217W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863598 BRP393 LED298/NW 208W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863698 BRP393 LED286/NW 200W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863798 BRP393 LED273/NW 192W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863898 BRP393 LED261/NW 183W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401863998 BRP393 LED248/NW 174W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864098 BRP393 LED236/NW 166W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866298 BRP392 LED210/WW 158W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866398 BRP392 LED200/WW 150W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866498 BRP392 LED186/WW 138W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866598 BRP392 LED175/WW 130W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866698 BRP392 LED163/WW 121W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866798 BRP392 LED151/WW 113W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401866898 BRP392 LED140/WW 104W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401866998 BRP392 LED128/WW 96W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867098 BRP392 LED116/WW 88W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867198 BRP393 LED303/WW 225W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867298 BRP393 LED291/WW 217W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867398 BRP393 LED280/WW 208W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867498 BRP393 LED268/WW 200W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867598 BRP393 LED256/WW 192W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867698 BRP393 LED245/WW 183W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867798 BRP393 LED233/WW 174W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867898 BRP393 LED221/WW 166W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864198 BRP394 LED449/NW 316W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864298 BRP394 LED437/NW 308W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864398 BRP394 LED424/NW 300W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864498 BRP394 LED412/NW 285W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864598 BRP394 LED398/NW 276W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864698 BRP394 LED385/NW 268W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864798 BRP394 LED373/NW 259W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864898 BRP394 LED360/NW 251W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401864998 BRP394 LED348/NW 242W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401865098 BRP394 LED336/NW 234W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401867998 BRP394 LED421/WW 316W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401868098 BRP394 LED410/WW 308W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401868198 BRP394 LED400/WW 300W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401868298 BRP394 LED386/WW 285W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401868398 BRP394 LED373/WW 276W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401868498 BRP394 LED361/WW 268W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401868598 BRP394 LED350/WW 259W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401868698 BRP394 LED338/WW 251W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401868798 BRP394 LED326/WW 242W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
911401868898 BRP394 LED315/WW 234W 220-240V DM PSR Yes
General information
Order Code
Full Product
Name

RoadFlair
8Product family leaflet, 2022, November 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401603608 BRP391 LED73/NW 47W DWV
P7T SRB SA LM6
4000 K 7300 lm
911401603708 BRP391 LED107/NW 74W DWV
P7T SRB SA LM6
4000 K 10700 lm
911401603808 BRP392 LED201/NW 137W DWV
P7T SRB SA LM6
4000 K 20100 lm
911401603908 BRP393 LED305/NW 221W DWV
P7T SRB SA LM6
4000 K 30500 lm
911401667506 BRP391 LED23/NW 16W DWP
PSD P7 ANZ
4000 K 2300 lm
911401667606 BRP391 LED36/NW 25W DWP3
PSD P7 ANZ
4000 K 3600 lm
911401667706 BRP391 LED65/NW 46W DWV
PSD P7 ANZ
4000 K 6500 lm
911401667806 BRP391 LED104/NW 74W DWV
PSD P7 ANZ
4000 K 10400 lm
911401861398 BRP390 LED81/NW 57W
220-240V DM
4000 K 8123 lm
911401861498 BRP390 LED74/NW 52W
220-240V DM
4000 K 7498 lm
911401861598 BRP390 LED68/NW 48W
220-240V DM
4000 K 6874 lm
911401861698 BRP390 LED62/NW 46W
220-240V DM
4000 K 6249 lm
911401861798 BRP390 LED56/NW 41W
220-240V DM
4000 K 5624 lm
911401861898 BRP390 LED50/NW 36W
220-240V DM
4000 K 4999 lm
911401861998 BRP391 LED112/NW 80W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 11201 lm
911401862098 BRP391 LED105/NW 75W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 10579 lm
911401862198 BRP391 LED100/NW 70W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 9957 lm
911401862298 BRP391 LED93/NW 67W
220-240V DM PSR

220-240V DM
3000 K 4687 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401865798 BRP391 LED105/WW 80W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 10501 lm
911401865898 BRP391 LED100/WW 75W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 9918 lm
911401865998 BRP391 LED93/WW 70W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 9335 lm
911401866098 BRP391 LED87/WW 67W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 8751 lm
911401866198 BRP391 LED81/WW 63W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 8167 lm
911401862498 BRP392 LED224/NW 158W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 22495 lm
911401862598 BRP392 LED212/NW 150W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 21246 lm
911401862698 BRP392 LED200/NW 138W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 19914 lm
911401862798 BRP392 LED186/NW 130W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 18669 lm
911401862898 BRP392 LED174/NW 121W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 17425 lm
911401862998 BRP392 LED161/NW 113W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 16179 lm
911401863098 BRP392 LED150/NW 104W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 14935 lm
911401863198 BRP392 LED136/NW 96W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 13690 lm
911401863298 BRP392 LED124/NW 88W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 12446 lm
911401863398 BRP393 LED323/NW 225W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 32360 lm
911401863498 BRP393 LED311/NW 217W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 31115 lm
911401863598 BRP393 LED298/NW 208W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 29871 lm
911401863698 BRP393 LED286/NW 200W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 28626 lm
911401863798 BRP393 LED273/NW 192W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 27382 lm
911401863898 BRP393 LED261/NW 183W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 26136 lm
911401863998 BRP393 LED248/NW 174W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 24892 lm
911401864098 BRP393 LED236/NW 166W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 23647 lm

RoadFlair
9Product family leaflet, 2022, November 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401866598 BRP392 LED175/WW 130W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 17502 lm
911401866698 BRP392 LED163/WW 121W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 16336 lm
911401866798 BRP392 LED151/WW 113W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 15168 lm
911401866898 BRP392 LED140/WW 104W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 14002 lm
911401866998 BRP392 LED128/WW 96W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 12835 lm
911401867098 BRP392 LED116/WW 88W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 11668 lm
911401867198 BRP393 LED303/WW 225W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 30338 lm
911401867298 BRP393 LED291/WW 217W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 29170 lm
911401867398 BRP393 LED280/WW 208W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 28004 lm
911401867498 BRP393 LED268/WW 200W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 26837 lm
911401867598 BRP393 LED256/WW 192W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 25670 lm
911401867698 BRP393 LED245/WW 183W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 24503 lm
911401867798 BRP393 LED233/WW 174W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 23337 lm
911401867898 BRP393 LED221/WW 166W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 22169 lm
911401864198 BRP394 LED449/NW 316W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 44991 lm
911401864298 BRP394 LED437/NW 308W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 43742 lm
911401864398 BRP394 LED424/NW 300W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 42492 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
911401864498 BRP394 LED412/NW 285W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 41243 lm
911401864598 BRP394 LED398/NW 276W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 39828 lm
911401864698 BRP394 LED385/NW 268W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 38583 lm
911401864798 BRP394 LED373/NW 259W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 37338 lm
911401864898 BRP394 LED360/NW 251W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 36093 lm
911401864998 BRP394 LED348/NW 242W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 34849 lm
911401865098 BRP394 LED336/NW 234W
220-240V DM PSR
4000 K 33604 lm
911401867998 BRP394 LED421/WW 316W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 42179 lm
911401868098 BRP394 LED410/WW 308W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 41008 lm
911401868198 BRP394 LED400/WW 300W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 39837 lm
911401868298 BRP394 LED386/WW 285W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 38665 lm
911401868398 BRP394 LED373/WW 276W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 37338 lm
911401868498 BRP394 LED361/WW 268W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 36171 lm
911401868598 BRP394 LED350/WW 259W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 35005 lm
911401868698 BRP394 LED338/WW 251W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 33838 lm
911401868798 BRP394 LED326/WW 242W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 32671 lm
911401868898 BRP394 LED315/WW 234W
220-240V DM PSR
3000 K 31504 lm
Light technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
911401603608 BRP391 LED73/NW 47W DWV P7T SRB
SA LM6
- -
911401603708 BRP391 LED107/NW 74W DWV P7T SRB
SA LM6
- -
911401603808 BRP392 LED201/NW 137W DWV P7T SRB
SA LM6
- -
911401603908 BRP393 LED305/NW 221W DWV P7T
SRB SA LM6
- -
911401667506 BRP391 LED23/NW 16W DWP PSD P7
ANZ
- -
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
911401667606 BRP391 LED36/NW 25W DWP3 PSD P7
ANZ
- -
911401667706 BRP391 LED65/NW 46W DWV PSD P7
ANZ
- -
911401667806 BRP391 LED104/NW 74W DWV PSD P7
ANZ
- -
911401861398 BRP390 LED81/NW 57W 220-240V DM - -
911401861498 BRP390 LED74/NW 52W 220-240V DM - -
911401861598 BRP390 LED68/NW 48W 220-240V DM - -
911401861698 BRP390 LED62/NW 46W 220-240V DM - -
911401861798 BRP390 LED56/NW 41W 220-240V DM - -
RoadFlair
10Product family leaflet, 2022, November 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
911401861898 BRP390 LED50/NW 36W 220-240V DM - -
911401861998 BRP391 LED112/NW 80W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401862098 BRP391 LED105/NW 75W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401862198 BRP391 LED100/NW 70W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401862298 BRP391 LED93/NW 67W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401862398 BRP391 LED87/NW 63W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401865198 BRP390 LED76/WW 57W 220-240V DM - -
911401865298 BRP390 LED70/WW 52W 220-240V DM - -
911401865398 BRP390 LED64/WW 48W 220-240V DM - -
911401865498 BRP390 LED58/WW 46W 220-240V DM - -
911401865598 BRP390 LED52/WW 41W 220-240V DM - -
911401865698 BRP390 LED46/WW 36W 220-240V DM - -
911401865798 BRP391 LED105/WW 80W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401865898 BRP391 LED100/WW 75W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401865998 BRP391 LED93/WW 70W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401866098 BRP391 LED87/WW 67W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401866198 BRP391 LED81/WW 63W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401862498 BRP392 LED224/NW 158W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401862598 BRP392 LED212/NW 150W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401862698 BRP392 LED200/NW 138W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401862798 BRP392 LED186/NW 130W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401862898 BRP392 LED174/NW 121W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401862998 BRP392 LED161/NW 113W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401863098 BRP392 LED150/NW 104W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401863198 BRP392 LED136/NW 96W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401863298 BRP392 LED124/NW 88W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401863398 BRP393 LED323/NW 225W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401863498 BRP393 LED311/NW 217W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
911401863598 BRP393 LED298/NW 208W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401863698 BRP393 LED286/NW 200W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401863798 BRP393 LED273/NW 192W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401863898 BRP393 LED261/NW 183W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401863998 BRP393 LED248/NW 174W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401864098 BRP393 LED236/NW 166W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401866298 BRP392 LED210/WW 158W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401866398 BRP392 LED200/WW 150W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401866498 BRP392 LED186/WW 138W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401866598 BRP392 LED175/WW 130W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401866698 BRP392 LED163/WW 121W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401866798 BRP392 LED151/WW 113W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401866898 BRP392 LED140/WW 104W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401866998 BRP392 LED128/WW 96W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401867098 BRP392 LED116/WW 88W 220-240V DM
PSR
- -
911401867198 BRP393 LED303/WW 225W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401867298 BRP393 LED291/WW 217W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401867398 BRP393 LED280/WW 208W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401867498 BRP393 LED268/WW 200W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401867598 BRP393 LED256/WW 192W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401867698 BRP393 LED245/WW 183W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401867798 BRP393 LED233/WW 174W 220-240V

RoadFlair
11Product family leaflet, 2022, November 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
911401864398 BRP394 LED424/NW 300W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401864498 BRP394 LED412/NW 285W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401864598 BRP394 LED398/NW 276W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401864698 BRP394 LED385/NW 268W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401864798 BRP394 LED373/NW 259W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401864898 BRP394 LED360/NW 251W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401864998 BRP394 LED348/NW 242W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401865098 BRP394 LED336/NW 234W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401867998 BRP394 LED421/WW 316W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
Order Code Full Product Name
Standard tilt
angle side
entry
Standard tilt
angle
posttop
911401868098 BRP394 LED410/WW 308W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401868198 BRP394 LED400/WW 300W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401868298 BRP394 LED386/WW 285W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401868398 BRP394 LED373/WW 276W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401868498 BRP394 LED361/WW 268W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401868598 BRP394 LED350/WW 259W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401868698 BRP394 LED338/WW 251W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401868798 BRP394 LED326/WW 242W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
911401868898 BRP394 LED315/WW 234W 220-240V
DM PSR
- -
RoadFlair
© 2022 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or